
 
 
 

                 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     
 
 
 
 
 
 

Periodic Summary of Awarded Items, 01/01/2022   to   31/01/2022 
Distribution Division 1 

Imported Items 

Annex 1 

No Tender No PL No Item Name Qty. Unit Currency Supplier Total FOB 
Price 

Freight 
 

Local Agent 
Comm. LKR 

Clearing & 
Delivery 
Charges 

LKR 

1 
DD1/P&D/ICB/2019/017/C
DD1/P&D/A/2021/037  
 

M13251 

Cable U.G. Cu. 
XLPE Insulated 
33kV HT 1C 
400sqmm 

25 km USD 

M/s KEI 
Industries 
Limited, 
D-90, Okhla 
Industrial Area 
Phase – 1, 
New Delhi – 
110020, 
India. 
 

1,288,359.25 2,000.00 Nil 1,125,000.00 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 

Ceylon Electricity Board – Distribution Division 01 
Periodic Summary of Awarded Items, 01/01/2022 to 31/01/2022 

 
 

No Tender No PL No Item Name Qty. Unit Supplier Unit Price 
LKR 

Delivery 
Charges 

Total Price 
LKR 

1 DD1/P&D/ICB/2021/012/DDD1/P&D/A/2021/030 B04101 

Cross Arm - Pin 
G.S. 33 kV – with 
earth wire 
attachment 

6,000 Nos. 

M/s. Tilaka Traders & 
Engineering Construction 
(Pvt) Ltd., 
No.155, Kandy Road, 
PahalaImbulgoda, 
Imbulgoda. 

15,947.00 Nil 95,682,000.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

Local Items 

Annex 2 

 


